PWD450NC | Allen Bradley PW
Series Replacement Braking
Module
By Powerohm
Catalog # PWD450NC
Allen Bradley PW Series Braking Module, 450 A, 1.82 Ohms,
690 V
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
PWRO-PWD450NC-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2023
Features
Common Mode Noise Filtration
Electronic Short Circuit Protection
Instantaneous Bus Over and Under Voltage Detection
Turn On Voltage:1090
General
Peak Current 600
Resistance Ohms 1.82 Ohm
Series PW - Rockwell 9 to 1200
Amps
System Voltage 690 V
Dimensions
Length 20 in
Width 10 in
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 450 A
Maximum Current Rating
Amps Continuous
450
Product Assets
Installation Manuals -
POWEROHM_brakingmod_223PW_NC_224